Grid Solutions
MODELS 63A, 63B, 63C
Application
With ammeters, wattmeters, and cross current compensation.
Frequency
50-400 Hz.
Insulation Level
600 Volt, 10 kV BIL full wave.

63A-800 80:5 ±1% 2.5
63A-101 100:5 ±1% 2.5
Model 63B
CATALOG
NUMBER
CURRENT
RATIO
ACCURACY
AT 60 Hz
BURDEN VA
AT 60 Hz
DIM
“A”
63A-500 50:5 ±2% 1.5
1.25
63B-750 75:5 ±2% 2.5
63B-101 100:5 ±1% 2.5
63B-1250 125:5 ±1% 2.5
63B-151 150:5 ±1% 3.0
63B-1750 175:5 ±1% 4.0
63B-201 200:5 ±1% 5.0
63B-251 250:5 ±1% 6.0
63B-301 300:5 ±1% 6.0
Model 63C
CATALOG
NUMBER
CURRENT
RATIO
ACCURACY
AT 60 Hz
BURDEN VA
AT 60 Hz
DIM
“A”
63C-500 50:5 ±3% 1.0
2.0
63C-101 100:5 ±1% 1.0
63C-151 150:5 ±1% 2.0
63C-201 200:5 ±1% 4.0
63C-2250 225:5 ±1% 4.0
63C-251 250:5 ±1% 5.0
63C-301 300:5 ±1% 6.0
63C-401 400:5 ±1% 7.5
63C-501 500:5 ±1% 10.0
63C-601 600:5 ±1% 10.0
Current Transformer
Window Diameter 0.56”, 1.25”, 2.00”
GEA-N50497
English